
1 - 8x1 O 
8- 2x3 

2-5x7 4-3x5 
Class Picture 

B. Deluxe +1 
1 - 8x 10 2 - 5x 7 4 - 3x5 
8 - 2x3 8 - Variety 2x3 
Class Picture 

C. Deluxe +2 

$49 

$55 

2-8x10 4-5x7 
Portrait CD 8x10 Calendar 

E. Premium +1 
2-8x10 4 - 5x7 
Portrait CD 8x1 O Calendar 
Class Picture 

F. Premium +2 

• 17 • • JJ, 
- I , -, LJ 1 - 8x10 

• 8 - 2x3 

., 8x10 

Class 
Picture 12 - 2x3 

@ • !•)•):J.1:~ '_ll~t•!•l•):ft~ 

4 - 3x5 12 - 2x3 
Class Picture 

$57 
4 - 3x5 12 - 2x3 
8 - Variety 2x3 

$63 

• • 4 - 3x5 8x10 Calendar 

0 
Portrait CD 

Class 
Picture 

K. Family $45 L. Basic $27 

2 - 5x7 
8 - 2x3 

4 - 3x5 
Class Picture 

H. Value +1 
2-5x7 4-3x5 

$41 

8 - 2x3 8 - Variety 2x3 
Class Picture 

I. Value +2 

• • ;St 4 - 5x7 

M. Entry 

$47 

• 8 -2x3 

Class 
Picture 

J. Ultimate 

• 3 - 8x10 

• 16 - 2x3 

$19 

$66 

• n 6 - 5x7 4 - 3x5 

0 l-l 
Portrait CD 8x10 Calendar 

Class 
Picture 

1 - 8x10 3 - 5x7 4 - 3x5 12 - 2x3 Class Picture 4 - 3x5 8 - 2x3 Class Picture 2 - 3x5 4 - 2x3 Class Picture 

DON'T MISS OUT! This is the only opportunity to purchase your class picture. jNo te fa pierdas! Esta es fa tinica oportunidad para comprar tu foto de ta cfase. 

Mon-Fri: 8:30am-4:30pm: 
518-767-9233 or 1-800-333-
2560. After hours: 1-800-

736-4753. 

C 

Add to All Portraits 

OR 

Add to Wallets (2x3) $6 
.. ,J 

✓ 

Enhancement Special 
Especial de reafce 

Name&Grade 
On All Portraits & 

Basic Retouching 
(Removes b lemishes) 

SHOP ONLINE 
• More looks & digital 

products 

• Customize your 
package 

• Free Shutterfly photo 
book <see reverse! 

Compra por internet. Md!> estilos y productos digitalos, persoM-1fiza 
tu paquete, Album fotogralico de Shutterfly gratis (vcr di dorso) 

mylifetouch.com 
72331 

When you p•y by check, you •uthor,ze us lo process the payment H II check tr,ns•ct,on, or to use mform11tion from your ct..ck to make a one time electronic fund Cu,11111':io ~/ilS fQtl -~quo nos .:i:,r,,na~ IJ prtJ<.ew, ttl pllf;<, c,;,,11(' vn.i :ran~ u-i..>n m,e,,:J,-,,,1,• .:l,equ<1 o IJ y:.,,r 1.i lf'~•rm,1, ;jn ch, fll ;,~"'' f)llra TN•'•~.i, u'IJ tr,lfl:,!<1,..,.,:,,111 f'~"'t•Ona de 
transfer Imm your check,ng account A M1N1ce fee may be charged on returned checks Po5t dated checks are not accepted f<>f><},')I <HI.de tt, l"llfff•!.t de> c-ho,q1>t'i r,or unica vru f'c,r ,:tw.1v, : •l'('h;i; .J,: w, pc><l,,; lip •L-Jr 1,n <:itrg,;,, 1'11-J l" ,ICt'Pf,lll<l <hts~u..s ,J..1 p,tgo d,lr.>r,-J. 
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Order at mylifetouch.com 
No need to return this form for online orders- see you at Picture Day! 

Encarga en mylifetouch.com. No es necesario env,ar este formulano para los 
ped,dos por mtemet. ; Te vere en el dia de la foto! 

Picture Day ID: AD088047Q0 CO VISA E PayPal 

If you did not order on line, please fill this form out completely, enclose EXACT payment, and return to school 
on Picture Day. To pay by cash or check, please fill out the entire form. Enclose cash, money order or check 
payable to Lifetouch . Photographer won't make change. Si no hiciste el pedido por internet, 1/ena completamente 
este formulario, incluye el pago EXACTO y envialo a la escuela el Ola de la Foto. lncluye dinero en efectivo, giro postal o 
cheque a la orden de Lifetouch. El fot6grafo no entregara cambio. 

Student First & Last Name r,. , bre"' ape do ,"1a srua or te 

Daytime Phone Number f, nc a.;, conract!J du•,1 t ,,. d a 

Teacher Last Name "'.:-~ ''( de d0cemte 

en w 
c, .,, 

~ ~ u ~ 
f 

en z 
0 

I 

C 
;Q ,T 
~ 

en 
t-z 
w 
~ 
w u z 
<( 
:c z 

A. Deluxe 

B. Deluxe +1 

C. Deluxe +2 

D. Premium 

E. Premium +1 

F. Premium +2 

G. Value 

H. Value +1 

I. Value +2 

J . Ultimate 

K. Family 

L. Basic 

M. Entry 

N. Enhancement Special 

0 . (8) 2x3 Wallets 

P. (2) 5x7 

Q.(1)8x10 

R. (4) 3x5 

-+-

S. CD High and Low Resolution 

T. (4) Variety 3x5 

U. (8) Variety 2x3 

V. Class Picture 

Qty 

Add Premium Retouching ~~Ji~J'~~; ~~~'\~~Jeeth 

Add Basic Retouching Removes blemishes 

Add Name & Grade on All Portraits• 
-I 

Add Name & Grade on Wallets (2x3t 

•Name & Grade 

s 

Add sales tax I 
Please print first name exactfy how rt should appear on portra rts. 

Student Grade G,ad, ie! estud,ante 

Price Total 

$41 

$49 

$55 

$49 

$57 

$63 

$33 

$41 

$47 

$66 

$45 

$27 

$19 

$11 

$13 

$13 

$13 

$13 

$15 

$13 N/A 

$13 N/A 

$14 N/A 

$12 

$10 

$9 

$6 

UBTOTAL I 
8% I 

TOTAL I 
w 

I I I I I I I I I- I I I I I I I 
Mon-Fri: 8:30am-4:30pm: 518-767-9233 or 1-800-333-2560. After hours: 1-800-736-4753. 
Hoosic Valley Elementary School AD08804 700 AD01 XP800296 72331 

~ 




